
Regionsmeisterschaften Eifel Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler 2013 Platzierungen

Anfänger

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Merkes TTC Rommersheim

2 Ann-Kathrin Kauth TTC Rommersheim

3 Lisa Marie Nober TTC Rommersheim

4 Maike Hontheim TTC Rommersheim

5 Nina Fritzen TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christa Nober TTC Rommersheim

2 Christina Langbein TTC Rommersheim

3 Michaela Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rainer Seliger/Christa Nober TTC 1960 Schwirzheim / TTC Rommersheim

2 Max Cloeren/Simon Hell TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Sven Fuchs/Nico Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

3 Jörg Manner/Michael Simonis TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Thomas Frank/Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsf eld

5 Markus Diederich/Kevin Hohn TTC Ahbach

5 Sascha Mittler/Frederic Stiker SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg / DJK Matzen

5 Dirk Thommes/Torsten Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Rene Gierden/Sebastian Pauly TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Martin Koreis/Markus Pütz TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / SSV Pronsf eld

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Cloeren TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Simon Hell TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Jörg Manner TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

3 Rainer Seliger TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

5 Nico Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Sebastian Pauly TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

7 Thomas Frank SSV Pronsf eld

7 Frederic St iker DJK Matzen

7 Dirk Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

10 Markus Diederich TTC Ahbach

10 Timo Kaufmann SV Ferschweiler

10 Torsten Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
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Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Cloeren TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Sebastian Pauly TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Thomas Frank SSV Pronsf eld

3 Jörg Manner TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Johannes Bernardy TTV Basberg

5 Markus Diederich TTC Ahbach

5 Simon Hell TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Nico Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Fabian Brill TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Timo Kaufmann SV Ferschweiler

11 Kevin Hohn TTC Ahbach

11 Sascha Mittler SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

11 Tobias Nesges SSV Pronsf eld

11 Frederic St iker DJK Matzen

11 Torsten Thommes TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

16 Rene Gierden TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

16 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsf eld

16 Martin Koreis TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

16 Karl-Heinz Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

16 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsf eld

21 Rudolf Kaufmann SV Ferschweiler

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sven Fuchs/Maic Herget TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Christ ian Heck/Jonas Meyer SG Speicher-Orenhof en

3 Peter Dahm/Marco Meutes SC Irrhausen

3 Lukas Heyen/Helmut Thibol SSV Pronsf eld

5 Florian Ammermann/Harm AmmermannSV "BURG" Schönecken

5 Rene Gierden/Martin Koreis TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Christa Nober/Christ ina Langbein TTC Rommersheim

5 Marcel Müller/Michael Molitor DJK Herf orst

9 Tobias Scharf/Patrick Ehlen SV Bollendorf

9 Udo Zirwes-Benick/Arno Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Tobias Ewertz/Christian Gelber TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Eduard Gneiding/Robert Hulshof TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Karl-Heinz Lacaf/Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Marvin Backes/Markus Pütz TTC 1960 Schwirzheim / SSV Pronsf eld

9 Alexander Noßbaum/Karl Schmitt TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / Stahler SC

9 Christopher Krämer/Pascal Simon SSV Pronsf eld / TTC 1960 Schwirzheim
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Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christa Nober TTC Rommersheim

2 Jonas Meyer SG Speicher-Orenhof en

3 Rene Gierden TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Helmut Thibol SSV Pronsf eld

5 Christian Heck SG Speicher-Orenhof en

5 Karl-Heinz Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Michael Simonis TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

9 Sven Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Maic Herget TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsf eld

9 Kevin Hohn TTC Ahbach

9 Martin Koreis TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Marco Meutes SC Irrhausen

9 Michael Molitor DJK Herf orst

9 Marcel Müller DJK Herf orst

17 Sascha Wernicke TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

18 Florian Ammermann SV "BURG" Schönecken

18 Guido Cornesse TTV Basberg

18 Peter Dahm SC Irrhausen

18 Christian Gelber TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

18 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsf eld

18 Pascal Schmitt TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

18 Marcus Weigel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

25 Marvin Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

25 Patrick Ehlen SV Bollendorf

25 Eduard Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

25 Robert Hulshof TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

25 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsf eld

25 Andreas Niesen DJK Herf orst

25 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

25 Pascal Simon TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

33 Tobias Ewertz TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

33 Tobias Scharf SV Bollendorf

Herren E Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sven Fuchs/Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

2 Michael Simonis/Christina LangbeinTTG Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTC Rommersheim

3 Pascal Schmitt/Michaela Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

3 Christian Domas/Alexander NoßbaumTTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Eduard Gneiding/Robert Hulshof TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Marvin Backes/Christopher KrämerTTC 1960 Schwirzheim / SSV Pronsf eld

5 Patrick Ehlen/Tobias Scharf SV Bollendorf

5 Guido Cornesse/Karl Schmitt TTV Basberg / Stahler SC

9 Jürgen Domas/Pascal Simon TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / TTC 1960 Schwirzheim
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Herren E Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

2 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

3 Christina Langbein TTC Rommersheim

3 Michael Simonis TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Marvin Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

5 Christian Domas TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Patrick Ehlen SV Bollendorf

5 Pascal Schmitt TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Guido Cornesse TTV Basberg

9 Robert Hulshof TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsf eld

9 Alexander Noßbaum TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

13 Jürgen Domas TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

13 Eduard Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

13 Pascal Simon TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

13 Udo Zirwes-Benick TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

17 Tobias Scharf SV Bollendorf

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Michael Crump/Max Cloeren TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Jeremy Hansen/Jan Kockelmann SV "BURG" Schönecken

3 Luca Seidenstücker/Fabian Brill TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Robert Hulshof/Steven Frank TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Nathan Malingriaux/Lars Fuchs SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg / TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Michael Aubart/Sven Fuchs DJK Matzen / TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Markus Pütz/Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsf eld

5 Nico Hermann/Stephan RoschinskiSG Speicher-Orenhofen / TTC Rommersheim

9 Marvin Mossal/Tim Barz SV Ferschweiler

9 Marvin Backes/Tim Klink TTC 1960 Schwirzheim / TTG Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Lars Schier/Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsf eld

9 Lukas Biega/David Maas DJK Irrel

9 Christoph Sepp/Pascal Simon SSV Pronsf eld / TTC 1960 Schwirzheim
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Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Cloeren TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Fabian Brill TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Michael Aubart DJK Matzen

3 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsf eld

5 Sven Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsf eld

5 Robert Hulshof TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Marvin Mossal SV Ferschweiler

9 Steven Frank TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

9 Jeremy Hansen SV "BURG" Schönecken

9 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsf eld

9 Phillip Mostic DJK Matzen

9 Stephan Roschinski TTC Rommersheim

9 Lars Schier SSV Pronsf eld

15 Marvin Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

15 Lukas Biega DJK Irrel

15 Michael Crump TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

15 Tim Klink TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

15 Luca Seidenstücker TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

15 Christoph Sepp SSV Pronsf eld

15 Pascal Simon TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

22 Tim Barz SV Ferschweiler

22 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

22 Lars Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

22 Nico Hermann SG Speicher-Orenhof en

22 Jan Kockelmann SV "BURG" Schönecken

22 David Maas DJK Irrel

Mädchen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Marike Meijer TTC Rommersheim

Schüler A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Pütz/Marvin Backes SSV Pronsf eld / TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

2 Pascal Simon/Christoph Sepp TTC 1960 Schwirzheim / SSV Pronsf eld

3 Christopher Krämer/Michael AubartSSV Pronsf eld / DJK Matzen

3 Luca Seidenstücker/Max Klink TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / TTG Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Tobias Merkes/Lorena Barbye TTC Rommersheim

5 Nathan Malingriaux/Kilian Bartz SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg / DJK Irrel

5 Tim Klink/Rudolf Gneiding TTG Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Jonas Krämer/Markus Nosbüsch SV "BURG" Schönecken

9 Philipp Diederich/Tim Barz SV Ferschweiler

9 Lukas Biega/David Maas DJK Irrel

9 Lars Fuchs/Marvin Rösel TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / SG Speicher-Orenhof en
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Schüler A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Pütz SSV Pronsf eld

2 Michael Aubart DJK Matzen

3 Marvin Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

4 Christopher Krämer SSV Pronsf eld

5 Tim Klink TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Markus Nosbüsch SV "BURG" Schönecken

5 Luca Seidenstücker TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Christoph Sepp SSV Pronsf eld

9 Philipp Diederich SV Ferschweiler

9 Max Klink TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

11 Lukas Biega DJK Irrel

11 Rudolf Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

11 David Maas DJK Irrel

11 Nathan Malingriaux SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

11 Pascal Simon TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

16 Kilian Bartz DJK Irrel

16 Tim Barz SV Ferschweiler

16 Lars Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

16 Jonas Krämer SV "BURG" Schönecken

16 Tobias Merkes TTC Rommersheim

21 Marvin Rösel SG Speicher-Orenhof en

Schüler B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rudolf Gneiding/Dennis MuchamedinTTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Julian Hess/Jakob Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

3 Dennis Hoffmann/Max Klink SSV Pronsf eld / TTG Schüller-Kerschenbach

3 Philipp Diederich/Nico Orth SV Ferschweiler / SG Speicher-Orenhof en

5 Justin Keip/Niklas Hack TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Dustin Baumgarten/Lucas Harings TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

5 Tobias Baumgart/Nico Hoffmann SV "BURG" Schönecken

5 Christian Schmitz/Pascal Welt DJK Matzen

9 Lukas Valentin/Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsf eld

9 Johannes Greve/Alexander Schilz SG Speicher-Orenhof en

9 Yannik Mayer/Dennis Zimonczyk TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid / TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein
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Schüler B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julian Hess TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

2 Philipp Diederich SV Ferschweiler

3 Max Klink TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

4 Jakob Backes TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

5 Rudolf Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Dennis Muchamedin TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Jannik Platt TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

5 Pascal Welt DJK Matzen

9 Dennis Hoffmann SSV Pronsf eld

9 Nathan Malingriaux SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

9 Nico Orth SG Speicher-Orenhof en

9 Christian Schmitz DJK Matzen

13 Tobias Baumgart SV "BURG" Schönecken

13 Dust in Baumgarten TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

13 Niklas Hack TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

13 Lucas Harings TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

13 Justin Keip TTG Sc hüller-Kersc henbach

13 Alexander Schilz SG Speicher-Orenhof en

19 Johannes Greve SG Speicher-Orenhof en

19 Nico Hoffmann SV "BURG" Schönecken

19 Yannik Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

19 Marco Reiffers SSV Pronsf eld

19 Lukas Valentin SSV Pronsf eld

19 Dennis Zimonczyk TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Schüler C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dennis Zimonczyk/Yannik Mayer TTG Daun-Dockwei ler-Gerolstein / TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

2 Finn Rodenborn/Til Rodenborn SV "BURG" Schönecken

Schüler C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dennis Zimonczyk TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Yannik Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

3 Enrico Bartz DJK Irrel

4 Til Rodenborn SV "BURG" Schönecken

5 Finn Rodenborn SV "BURG" Schönecken

Schülerinnen A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Frank/Lorena Barbye TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein / TTC Rommersheim

2 Katharina Gieretz/Christiana SchäferSSV Pronsf eld / TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Schülerinnen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lorena Barbye TTC Rommersheim

2 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Katharina Gieretz SSV Pronsf eld

4 Christiana Schäfer TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Schülerinnen B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jenny Schalz/Maike Thies TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

2 Maria-Luisa Gneiding/Jenny RebzdaTTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Mareike Weber/Marie Schmitz TTC Rommersheim
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Schülerinnen B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jenny Schalz TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

2 Christiana Schäfer TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Maria-Luisa Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

4 Maike Thies TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

5 Jenny Rebzda TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

5 Mareike Weber TTC Rommersheim

7 Kathrin Leifgen TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

7 Marie Schmitz TTC Rommersheim

Schülerinnen C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Maria-Luisa Gneiding TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

2 Jenny Rebzda TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

Senioren Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Helmut Thibol SSV Pronsf eld

2 Frederic St iker DJK Matzen

3 Maic Herget TTG Daun-Dockweiler-Gerolstein

3 Wolfgang Kafthan TTSG  Wissmannsdorf/Rittersdorf

5 Karl-Heinz Lacaf TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

5 Christian Mayer TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

7 Karl Schmitt Stahler SC

7 Marcus Weigel SV Blau-Weiss Neuerburg

9 Arno Fuchs TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

9 Udo Zirwes-Benick TTG Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
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